
Post-Show Report

Pune 2018

Auto Cluster Exhibition Center, Chinchwad, Pune

Sept. 2018 14  15 16 

An Event by



•  120 Exhibitors pan India

•  Spread over more than 3000 sq. mtr

•  12000+ business visiotors visited across India

•  Business Transacted worth Rs. 48.02 Crore*

•  5860 business lead generated*

•  11000+ products displayed from different industries

•  More than 95000 kg machinery moved in for display.

•  Feedback received from exhibitors

HIGHLIGHTS



Inauguration

Traditional lamp lighting ceremony marked the start 

of the 3 day trade exposition. The 5th Edition of 

Globe-Tech Engineering Expo Pune, organized by 

Globe-Tech Media Solutions, was successfully 

inaugurated on 14th September, 2018 at Auto 

Cluster Exhibition Center. The traditional lamp was 

lit by eminent dignitaries, Which included, Mr. Samir 

Kanadkhedkar – President – Aurangabad Industrial 

Suppliers Association (AISA), Aurangabad; Mr. 

Sandeep Gaikwad – Director – Sunlube India Pvt 

Ltd; Mr. Milind Umdikar – Secretary – AISA; Mr. 

Satish Lonikar – Project Chairman – Aurangabad 

AISA Engineering Expo; Mr. Vijay Jaiswal – Past 

President – AISA; Mr. Jairaj Patil – Co-Project 

Chairman – AISA Engineering Expo – Aurangabad; 

Mr. Rajesh Rathore – Dean Faculty – Management 

Dept. Rajasthan University; Mr. Satish Mandole – 

Director – Globetech Media Solutions. The lamp 

lighting ceremony was followed by the unveiling of 

the Engineering Expo Pune exhibitor directory.



The Yardstick grows Longer…
Globe-Tech Engineering Expo , India’s largest SME gathering  and manufacturing was held at 
Auto Cluster Exhibition Center, Pune during September 14-16, 2018. The 5th Edition of Globe-
Tech Engineering Expo Pune, organized by Globe-Tech Media Solutions was a grand success 
and witnessed incredible response from both the exhibitors and visitors. It was over 12000 + 
Business visitors from across the country. Engineering Expo is the leading multi-location trade 
show on Manufacturing and the only standalone show, which offers a platform to showcase wide 
range of products and technologies in the field of engineering and manufacturing to the audience 
at large. 
 Being an all-inclusive engineering  show, the expo provided and opportunity to exhibitors 
from various sectors to create awareness about their products and services. More than 11000+ 
products catering to different industries were on display during the four three expo. The exhibitors 
received an overwhelming response and generated more than 5500+ leads, which are likely to 
generate revenue. This year the trade show has managed to generate business transactions 
worth Rs. 48.02 crore. Today the Expo has become a preferred destination for all the 
manufacturing and engineering companies to transact, network, tie-up, and exchange ideas for 
the growth of the industry. Delegates from more than 150 companies made their presence felt at 
the expo. To name a few Atlas Copco; Bajaj Auto Ltd; Bharat Forge Ltd; Forbes Marshal; Force 
Motors Ltd; Greaves Cotton Ltd; L & T;  Mahindra & Mahindra; Premier Ltd and many more….



EXHIBITORS CATEGORIES  

• Auto Components & Accessories  

• Automation & Robotics

• Castings & Forgings

• Chemical Process Machinery

• Electrical & Electronics

• Hydraulics & Pneumatics

• Instrumentation

• IT Products & Services

• Light & Medium Industries

• Logistics  & SCM

• Machine Tools & Accessories

• Manufacturing Aids

• Material Handling

• Metal & Steel

• Packaging Machinery & Equipment

• Plastics Machinery & Equipment

• Process Plant Machinery & Equipment

• Pumps & Valves

• Safety & Security

• Testing & Measuring Instruments

• Wires & Cables



FEEDBACK FROM EXHIBITORS
•   61 % exhibitors are sa�sfied with the visitors*

•   65 % exhibitors intend to par�cipate next year*

•   67% exhibitors recommend Engineering Expo to others*

•   66 % exhibitors found Engineering Expo be�er that other industry exhibi�on*

We are happy with the response we got & Business 
value in the Engineering Expo 2018 – Pune. We look 
forward to continuing our business relationship. 
Thanks for your efforts and excellent services.

Mr. Sandeep Gaikwad
Director – Sunlube India Pvt Ltd

EXHIBITOR’s QUOTES

We have received a very good response from the 
show for all the three days. We have done a very 
good business. We want Engineering Expo to 
organize more such shows in different cities so that it 
helps us in developing our business.

Mr. Pramod Dwivedi
Director – Poona Pneumatic Pvt Ltd.

It was a great experience for us. The new technologies on
display served as an eye-opener. We look forward to 
leverage our experience at Engineering Expo to better our 
products and solutions. With maximum participation of 
MNCs at Engineering Expo Pune show it has helped us 
getting many leads for our business. We plan to be an 
exhibitor in the next edition at Engineering Expo Pune.

Sherman Britto
Business Development Executive - Vinsys IT Services India Pvt Ltd

Engineering Expo has always been a platform to study new
technologies and updates in the industry. The information
we gained about the various developments in the sectors 
has been great. The organizers have done a great job by 
making registration with automated counters. It is 
commendable as it avoids unnecessary chaos.

Santosh Shirote
Sales Engineer – ThyssenKrupp

VISITOR’s QUOTES

Seminar and demo display was excellent

PAMINI PRABHAT KUMAR
Lead Engineer at Emerson Innovation Center

I had a very good experience. I met machine, the robot 
manufacturers, System Integrators and future Solar Car 
concept by Young engineers.

Vijay Chaudhari
Associate Manager - FAE at TE Connectivity India Pvt. Ltd.



KEY PARTICIPANTS
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

3D MASTER

A. S. Concept

AARYA PRECISION TECHNOLOGIES LLP

ACCURATE CUTTING SYSTEMS PVT LTD

ACME TOOLS

Adrelit Electro pvt ltd

AG Enterprise

Akash Publica�on

AKR INDUSTRY

Alibaba.com

Alka Trading Company

Alpha reverse Engineering & design Solu�ons PVD.

ANGEL PIPES AND TUBES PVT LTD

ARROWS AUTOMATION AND ENGINEERING

Asian Machine Tool Corpora�on Pvt.Ltd

ATQ Metro

Avishkar Industries

BANARASWALA METAL CRAFTS (P) LTD

BHARAT CORPORATION

Birla Precision Technologies Limited

CNCTimes Pvt.Ltd

Compucare

COSMO BUSINESS NETWORKING LLP

Crystal HR and Security Solu�on Pvt Ltd. 

DAVE TECHNICAL SERVICE

DE NEERS TOOLS LLP

Desiccant Rotors Intena�onal Pvt. Ltd.

DIVYA MEDIA PUBLICATIONS PVT.LTD.

DYNAVAC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

element14

EPPS Infotech Pvt Ltd 

FOUR SQUARE MEDIA PVT. LTD.

GH TECHNO WORLD

GLOBAL LINK IMPEX

Good Morning Ganesha Marke�ng Solu�on 

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

HINDUSTAN ABRASIVES

HNT COMMUNICATION

HYDRO POWER - TECH ENGINEERING

ICON TURNKEY VENTURES LLP 

Infocom Network Limited

JAINFLEX CABLES PVT. LTD.

JANATICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Khodape So�ware Consul�ng Pvt Ltd

KHODIYAR INDUSTIRAL PRODUCTS

Laser Automa�on Pvt Ltd

Laser Holograms Pvt Ltd

Laser Technologies Pvt. Ltd

Lawas Lube Speciali�es

M/s DSL Marke�ng Pvt. Ltd.

M/s LEE GRAND AUTO SYSTEM Co

MACHINE HOUSE INDIA PVT LTD

MALKAR INDUSTRIES

Mechmatrix

Mehta Cad Cam Systems Pvt Ltd

MILLENIA TECHNOLOGIES

NILKAMAL LIMITED

NIPB Industrial Brushes India Private Limited

Omkar Enterprise

Orb Energy Private Limited

PIN POWER ENGINEERING PVT LTD

POLYMECHPLAST MACHINES LTD

POONA PNEUMATIC PVT. LTD.

PowerTech Energy Solu�ons

Prakash Engitech Pvt Ltd

QUALIS ENGINEERS

RAISE MACHINE TOOLS PVT LTD. 

Raka Oil Company

Ratnadeep Cas�ngs

RAVI CORPORATION

RAVISON'S CORPORATION



KEY PARTICIPANTS
71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

RAYON ILLUMINATIONS AND

 ENERGY SOLUTIONS PVT LTD

REXNORD ELECTRONICS AND CONTROLS LTD

SHREE TRADING COMPANY 

Sibas Ultrasonics Pvt Ltd

SIGMA ENGINEERS

SKADA Technology Solu�on Private Limited

SKY AIR COOLER

Sonigara jewellers pvt ltd

Source Champ Pvt Ltd

SP AGE PUBLICATION

SR-3 CORPORATION

SSHINETIN LEATHERSS

Sudhir Kove Life Transforma�on Academy

SUNLUBE INDIA PVT. LTD

SUPERIOR ELECTRIC MACHINES PVT. LTD.

Syncaxis

Tal Manufacturing Solu�ons Limited 

Technovision CNC

TEMPSENS INSTRUMENTS (I) PCT. LTD.

Tender247.com

TenderTiger.com (eProcurement Technologies Ltd)

Tetraskele Technologies Pvt Ltd

Trade Exporters Inc.

Truein - Yugstart Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

TRUEPOWER EARTHINGS PVT LTD

Udyam Prakashan Pvt. Ltd.

UNIVERSAL METROLOGY AND ALLIED SERVICES

UR ENERGY(INDIA)PVT LTD

Vasudha IT Solu�ons Pvt. Ltd.

Venus Compressors Pvt Ltd

VINIL MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS

VIRGO SOLUTIONS INDIA LLP

Yugma Impressions

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

FEEDBACK FROM EXHIBITORS

•   61 % exhibitors are sa�sfied with the visitors*

•   65 % exhibitors intend to par�cipate next year*

•   67% exhibitors recommend Engineering Expo to others*

•   66 % exhibitors found Engineering Expo be�er than other industry exhibi�on*



• Automotive

• Automation & Robotics

• Beverages

• Bearings

• Chemical Process Machinery

• Consumer Electronics

• Electrical & Electronics

• Engineering 

• Forging

• Freight Services

• FMCG

• Hardware & Software

• Healthcare Pharmaceuticals

• Hydraulics & Pneumatics

• IT Products & Services

• Infrastructure & Construction

• Light & Medium Engineering

• Machine Tools & Accessories

• Metal & Steel

• Plastics & Packaging

• Process Machinery & Equipments

• Rubber

• Safety & Environment, etc.

Ahemadnagar, Ahmedabad, Akola, Alibaug, Amalner, Aurangabad, 

Badlapur, Bangalore, Baramati, Belgam, Bhiwandi, Bhosari, Bhusawal, 

Bilaspur, Buldhana, Chakan, Chandrapur, Chennai, Coimbatore, 

Dharmapuri,Goa, Haveri, Hosur, Hyderabad, Ichalkaranji, Indore, 

Jabalpur, Jalandhar, Jalgaon, Jamnagar, Jaysingpur, Jejuri, Kadi, 

Kalyan,Kanpur, Karad, Karwar, Khopoli, Kolhapur, Kolkata, Kudal, Latur, 

Lonavala, Ludhiana, Mahad, Malegaon, Manchar, Mangalore,

Matheran, Mumbai, Nagpur, Nanded, Nasik, Nerul, New Delhi, Nigdi, 

Osaka, Panaji, Pandharpur, Panhala, Panvel, Phaltan,Pimpri, Pune, 

Punjab, Raipur, Rajkot, Rajpura, Roha, Sangli, Satara, Shegaon, Sholapur, 

Sinnar, Sitapur, Solapur, Surendranagar, Tasgaon, Thane, Ujjain, 

Vadodara, Valsad, Vasai, Vellore, Yavatmal Etc...

Visitors Categories

Visitors from cities like



Glimpses



Glimpses



Media  Coverage

 



Marketing Campaign

 
Well integrated marke�ng and public rela�on campaigns targe�ng

all manufacturer and suppliers, consultants.

· News Paper & Magazine Adver�sing

· Hoarding

· Direct Mailers

· E-Mailers

· SMS Campaign

· PR Campaign

· Associa�on Tie-ups

· Web Tie-ups

· Brochures

· Invites

· Bus Back Panels

· Promo�ons at trade shows

· Whats –App Campaign

· Government Allience

· Tele Calling

Web Promo�ons

Outdoor Adver�sing

Tele Calling

TIMES OF INDIA

WhatsApp

GGGlllooobebebe TTTeeeccchhh

Exhibi�on Directory SMS

News Paper



Upcoming Events

PUNE (2019) 
24, 25, 26 May 2019

Auto Cluster Exhibition Center, 
Chinchwad, Pune

PUNE (2020)
29, 30, 31 May 2020

Auto Cluster Exhibition Center, 
Chinchwad, Pune 

AURANGABAD (2020)
DEC 2020

TPA

Contact Details:-

Mrs. Nirmala S Mandole
+91-7276582429

Email: info@enggexpo.in
Website : www.enggexpo.in

 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14

