Post-Show Report

An Event by

Globe-Tech

ENGINEERING EXPO

Pune 2018

14 15 16 Sept. 2018

Auto Cluster Exhibition Center, Chinchwad, Pune





HIGHLIGHTS

- 120 Exhibitors pan India
- Spread over more than 3000 sq. mtr
- 12000+ business visiotors visited across India
- Business Transacted worth Rs. 48.02 Crore*
- 5860 business lead generated*
- 11000+ products displayed from different industries
- More than 95000 kg machinery moved in for display.
- Feedback received from exhibitors









Inauguration

Traditional lamp lighting ceremony marked the start of the 3 day trade exposition. The 5th Edition of Globe-Tech Engineering Expo Pune, organized by Globe-Tech Media Solutions, was successfully inaugurated on 14th September, 2018 at Auto Cluster Exhibition Center. The traditional lamp was lit by eminent dignitaries, Which included, Mr. Samir Kanadkhedkar – President – Aurangabad Industrial Suppliers Association (AISA), Aurangabad; Mr. Sandeep Gaikwad - Director - Sunlube India Pvt Ltd; Mr. Milind Umdikar - Secretary - AISA; Mr. Satish Lonikar – Project Chairman – Aurangabad AISA Engineering Expo; Mr. Vijay Jaiswal - Past President - AISA; Mr. Jairaj Patil - Co-Project Chairman – AISA Engineering Expo – Aurangabad; Mr. Rajesh Rathore – Dean Faculty – Management Dept. Rajasthan University; Mr. Satish Mandole -Director - Globetech Media Solutions. The lamp lighting ceremony was followed by the unveiling of the Engineering Expo Pune exhibitor directory.













The Yardstick grows Longer...

Globe-Tech Engineering Expo , India's largest SME gathering and manufacturing was held at Auto Cluster Exhibition Center, Pune during September 14-16, 2018. The 5th Edition of Globe-Tech Engineering Expo Pune, organized by Globe-Tech Media Solutions was a grand success and witnessed incredible response from both the exhibitors and visitors. It was over 12000 + Business visitors from across the country. Engineering Expo is the leading multi-location trade show on Manufacturing and the only standalone show, which offers a platform to showcase wide range of products and technologies in the field of engineering and manufacturing to the audience at large.

Being an all-inclusive engineering show, the expo provided and opportunity to exhibitors from various sectors to create awareness about their products and services. More than 11000+ products catering to different industries were on display during the four three expo. The exhibitors received an overwhelming response and generated more than 5500+ leads, which are likely to generate revenue. This year the trade show has managed to generate business transactions worth Rs. 48.02 crore. Today the Expo has become a preferred destination for all the manufacturing and engineering companies to transact, network, tie-up, and exchange ideas for the growth of the industry. Delegates from more than 150 companies made their presence felt at the expo. To name a few Atlas Copco; Bajaj Auto Ltd; Bharat Forge Ltd; Forbes Marshal; Force Motors Ltd; Greaves Cotton Ltd; L & T; Mahindra & Mahindra; Premier Ltd and many more....



EXHIBITORS CATEGORIES

- Auto Components & Accessories
- Automation & Robotics
- Castings & Forgings
- Chemical Process Machinery
- Electrical & Electronics
- Hydraulics & Pneumatics
- Instrumentation
- IT Products & Services
- Light & Medium Industries
- Logistics & SCM
- Machine Tools & Accessories

- Manufacturing Aids
- Material Handling
- Metal & Steel
- Packaging Machinery & Equipment
- Plastics Machinery & Equipment
- Process Plant Machinery & Equipment
- Pumps & Valves
- Safety & Security
- Testing & Measuring Instruments
- Wires & Cables











FEEDBACK FROM EXHIBITORS

- 61 % exhibitors are satisfied with the visitors*
- 65 % exhibitors intend to participate next year*
- 67% exhibitors recommend Engineering Expo to others*
- 66 % exhibitors found Engineering Expo better that other industry exhibition*

EXHIBITOR's QUOTES

44

Mr. Sandeep Gaikwad Director – Sunlube India Pvt Ltd

We are happy with the response we got & Business value in the Engineering Expo 2018 – Pune. We look forward to continuing our business relationship. Thanks for your efforts and excellent services.

44

Mr. Pramod Dwivedi

Director - Poona Pneumatic Pvt Ltd.

We have received a very good response from the show for all the three days. We have done a very good business. We want Engineering Expo to organize more such shows in different cities so that it helps us in developing our business.

VISITOR's QUOTES

44

Sherman Britto

Business Development Executive - Vinsys IT Services India Pvt Ltd

It was a great experience for us. The new technologies on display served as an eye-opener. We look forward to leverage our experience at Engineering Expo to better our products and solutions. With maximum participation of MNCs at Engineering Expo Pune show it has helped us getting many leads for our business. We plan to be an exhibitor in the next edition at Engineering Expo Pune.

46

Santosh Shirote

Sales Engineer – ThyssenKrupp

Engineering Expo has always been a platform to study new technologies and updates in the industry. The information we gained about the various developments in the sectors has been great. The organizers have done a great job by making registration with automated counters. It is commendable as it avoids unnecessary chaos.

46

PAMINI PRABHAT KUMAR

Lead Engineer at Emerson Innovation Center

Seminar and demo display was excellent

44

Vijay Chaudhari

Associate Manager - FAE at TE Connectivity India Pvt. Ltd.

I had a very good experience. I met machine, the robot manufacturers, System Integrators and future Solar Car concept by Young engineers.

KEY PARTICIPANTS ENGINEERING EXPO

1	3D MASTER	36	HINDUSTAN ABRASIVES
2	A. S. Concept	37	HNT COMMUNICATION
3	AARYA PRECISION TECHNOLOGIES LLP	38	HYDRO POWER - TECH ENGINEERING
4	ACCURATE CUTTING SYSTEMS PVT LTD	39	ICON TURNKEY VENTURES LLP
5	ACME TOOLS	40	Infocom Network Limited
6	Adrelit Electro pvt ltd	41	JAINFLEX CABLES PVT. LTD.
7	AG Enterprise	42	JANATICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8	Akash Publication	43	Khodape Software Consulting Pvt Ltd
9	AKR INDUSTRY	44	KHODIYAR INDUSTIRAL PRODUCTS
10	Alibaba.com	45	Laser Automation Pvt Ltd
11	Alka Trading Company	46	Laser Holograms Pvt Ltd
12	Alpha reverse Engineering & design Solutions PVD.	47	Laser Technologies Pvt. Ltd
13	ANGEL PIPES AND TUBES PVT LTD	48	Lawas Lube Specialities
14	ARROWS AUTOMATION AND ENGINEERING	49	M/s DSL Marketing Pvt. Ltd.
15	Asian Machine Tool Corporation Pvt.Ltd	50	M/s LEE GRAND AUTO SYSTEM Co
16	ATQ Metro	51	MACHINE HOUSE INDIA PVT LTD
17	Avishkar Industries	52	MALKAR INDUSTRIES
18	BANARASWALA METAL CRAFTS (P) LTD	53	Mechmatrix
19	BHARAT CORPORATION	54	Mehta Cad Cam Systems Pvt Ltd
20	Birla Precision Technologies Limited	55	MILLENIA TECHNOLOGIES
21	CNCTimes Pvt.Ltd	56	NILKAMAL LIMITED
22	Compucare	57	NIPB Industrial Brushes India Private Limited
23	COSMO BUSINESS NETWORKING LLP	58	Omkar Enterprise
24	Crystal HR and Security Solution Pvt Ltd.	59	Orb Energy Private Limited
25	DAVE TECHNICAL SERVICE	60	PIN POWER ENGINEERING PVT LTD
26	DE NEERS TOOLS LLP	61	POLYMECHPLAST MACHINES LTD
27	Desiccant Rotors Intenational Pvt. Ltd.	62	POONA PNEUMATIC PVT. LTD.
28	DIVYA MEDIA PUBLICATIONS PVT.LTD.	63	PowerTech Energy Solutions
29	DYNAVAC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	64	Prakash Engitech Pvt Ltd
30	element14	65	QUALIS ENGINEERS
31	EPPS Infotech Pvt Ltd	66	RAISE MACHINE TOOLS PVT LTD.
32	FOUR SQUARE MEDIA PVT. LTD.	67	Raka Oil Company
33	GH TECHNO WORLD	68	Ratnadeep Castings
34	GLOBAL LINK IMPEX	69	RAVI CORPORATION
35	Good Morning Ganesha Marketing Solution	70	RAVISON'S CORPORATION

KEY PARTICIPANTS ENGINEERING EXPO

71	RAYON ILLUMINATIONS AND	87	Tal Manufacturing Solutions Limited
	ENERGY SOLUTIONS PVT LTD	88	Technovision CNC
72	REXNORD ELECTRONICS AND CONTROLS LTD	89	TEMPSENS INSTRUMENTS (I) PCT. LTD.
73	SHREE TRADING COMPANY	90	Tender247.com
74	Sibas Ultrasonics Pvt Ltd	91	TenderTiger.com (eProcurement Technologies Ltd)
75	SIGMA ENGINEERS	92	Tetraskele Technologies Pvt Ltd
76	SKADA Technology Solution Private Limited	93	Trade Exporters Inc.
77	SKY AIR COOLER	94	Truein - Yugstart Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
78	Sonigara jewellers pvt ltd	95	TRUEPOWER EARTHINGS PVT LTD
79	Source Champ Pvt Ltd	96	Udyam Prakashan Pvt. Ltd.
80	SP AGE PUBLICATION	97	UNIVERSAL METROLOGY AND ALLIED SERVICES
81	SR-3 CORPORATION	98	UR ENERGY(INDIA)PVT LTD
82	SSHINETIN LEATHERSS	99	Vasudha IT Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
83	Sudhir Kove Life Transformation Academy	100	Venus Compressors Pvt Ltd
84	SUNLUBE INDIA PVT. LTD	101	VINIL MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS
85	SUPERIOR ELECTRIC MACHINES PVT. LTD.	102	VIRGO SOLUTIONS INDIA LLP
86	Syncaxis	103	Yugma Impressions

FEEDBACK FROM EXHIBITORS

- 61 % exhibitors are satisfied with the visitors*
- 65 % exhibitors intend to participate next year*
- 67% exhibitors recommend Engineering Expo to others*
- 66 % exhibitors found Engineering Expo better than other industry exhibition*



Visitors Categories

- Automotive
- Automation & Robotics
- Beverages
- Bearings
- Chemical Process Machinery
- Consumer Electronics
- Electrical & Electronics
- Engineering
- Forging
- Freight Services
- FMCG
- Hardware & Software

- Healthcare Pharmaceuticals
- Hydraulics & Pneumatics
- IT Products & Services
- Infrastructure & Construction
- Light & Medium Engineering
- Machine Tools & Accessories
- Metal & Steel
- Plastics & Packaging
- Process Machinery & Equipments
- Rubber
- Safety & Environment, etc.

Visitors from cities like

Ahemadnagar, Ahmedabad, Akola, Alibaug, Amalner, Aurangabad, Badlapur, Bangalore, Baramati, Belgam, Bhiwandi, Bhosari, Bhusawal, Bilaspur, Buldhana, Chakan, Chandrapur, Chennai, Coimbatore, Dharmapuri, Goa, Haveri, Hosur, Hyderabad, Ichalkaranji, Indore, Jabalpur, Jalandhar, Jalgaon, Jamnagar, Jaysingpur, Jejuri, Kadi, Kalyan, Kanpur, Karad, Karwar, Khopoli, Kolhapur, Kolkata, Kudal, Latur, Lonavala, Ludhiana, Mahad, Malegaon, Manchar, Mangalore,

Matheran, Mumbai, Nagpur, Nanded, Nasik, Nerul, New Delhi, Nigdi, Osaka, Panaji, Pandharpur, Panhala, Panvel, Phaltan, Pimpri, Pune, Punjab, Raipur, Rajkot, Rajpura, Roha, Sangli, Satara, Shegaon, Sholapur, Sinnar, Sitapur, Solapur, Surendranagar, Tasgaon, Thane, Ujjain, Vadodara, Valsad, Vasai, Vellore, Yavatmal Etc...

Glimpses











Glimpses

ENGINEERING EXPO













Media Coverage

Dhatukam (Reginal language magazine – 16000/- circulation in Manufacturing Industry

धानुकाम : ऑगस्ट 2018

ग्लोब - टेक इंजिनिअरिंग एक्स्पो-सप्टेंबर 2018

आणि आंतरराष्ट्रीय बाजारपेठेत तंत्रज्ञानाचा वेगाने प्रसार होत आहे. याचाच विचार करून 'ग्लोब-टेक इंजिनिअरिंग एक्स्पो'ने एक पाऊल पुढ़े टाकत 'ग्लोब-टेक इंजिनिअरिंग एक्स्पो-2018 पुणे' प्रदर्शनाचे आयोजन केले आहे. 14 ते 16 सप्टेंबर दरम्यान हे प्रदर्शन ऑटो कलस्टर एक्झिबिशन सेंटर, चिचवड, पुणे येथे होणार आहे. या प्रदर्शनात इजिनिअरिंग मशिनरी, मशिन टूल, ऑटोमेशन अँड रोबोटिक्स, इन्स्टुमेंटेशन अँड कंट्रोल, हैंड टूल, सी.एन. सी. मशिन अँड एस.पी.एम.. मटेरियल हैंडलिंग, हायड्रॉलिक अँड न्युमेंटिक आदींवर प्रामुख्याने भर देण्यात ग्रेणार आहे

देशभरातील लघुतम, लघु आणि मध्यम उद्योजकांसाठी हे प्रदर्शन एक पर्वणी ठरणार आहे. यानिमित्ताने जगभरातील नदीन तंत्रज्ञान आणि उपक्रम एकाच छताखाली येण्यास मदत होणार आहे. निर्मिती क्षेत्र आणि ग्राहक यांना एकत्र आणत ओतरराष्ट्रीय रतरावर भारतीय उद्योगविश्वाला प्रोत्साहन देणे हा या प्रदर्शनाचा मुख्य हेत् आहे.

पुण्यातील पिंपरी-चिंचवड लघु उद्योग असोसिएशन, औरंगाबाद इंडस्ट्रियल सप्तायसं असोसिएशनने या प्रदर्शनाला विशेष सहकार्य केले आहे. TAL



(रोबोटिक्स), इलेक्ट्रॉनिका हाय टेक मशिन टूल्स, पूना न्युमॅटिक्स, इएलजीआय, रेक्सनॉर्ड इलेक्ट्रॉनिक्स, एजी एंटरप्रायजेस,

Wol 3D, सिम्मा टूलिग्ज, लवास ल्युब्स ऑक्युरेट कटिंग सिस्टिम्स आदी कंपन्या या प्रदर्शनात सहभागी होणार आहेत.

Machine Tool World (Circulation 35000 gty in all over India)

Globe-Tech Engineering Expo to be held in Pune

As Technologies are improving fast so in order to compete in the national & international market Globe-tech Engineering Expo has taken one step ahead by Presenting the Globe-tech Engineering Expo 2018 - Pune which is being organized at Pune from 14-16 September 2018 at Auto Cluster Exhibition Center, Chinchwad, Pune, Globe-tech Engineering Expo focuses basically on Engineering Machinery, Machine Tools, Automation & Robotics, Instrumentation & Controls, Hand Tools, CNC Machines and SPMs, Material Handling, Hydraulics & Pneumatics and many more.

Innovation and Technological Advancements which leads them to new height in business and to compete in the international market, its strongly believe by successful Businessman and Industrialist. Globe-tech Engineering Expo is the perfect platform to visualize quality through Competitiveness and ensure to achieve the slogan "Make In India" and also best platform for the Micro Small Medium Enterprise units across the country to evaluate about the technologies & new innovation



which is occurring throughout the world under one roof. Globe-tech Engineering Expo is the India's largest SME gathering on Engineering & Manufacturing products & services. Globe-tech Engineering Expo aims to promote the Indian Industry on International standard by bringing the manufacturing and end users on this special forum. GEE will make everyone satisfied with respect of business.

Globe-tech Engineering Expo is the only show that can help you reach out to a pan-India



audience. The show also helps you to promote your products & services in a specific region depending on your business requirements. It provides a vibrant platform to participants to exhibit their products /services and explore possibilities and business tie-ups and showcase unique range of products with the most latest technology in the fields of design, engineering, equipments, supplies and support services. It helps to launch new products & services in the

Globe-Tech Engineering Expo is ably supported by Pimpri Chinchwad Small Industries Association, Aurangabad Industrial Suppliers Association.

Marketing Campaign

ENGINEERING EXPO

Well integrated marketing and public relation campaigns targeting all manufacturer and suppliers, consultants.

- News Paper & Magazine Advertising
- Hoarding
- Direct Mailers
- E-Mailers
- SMS Campaign
- PR Campaign
- Association Tie-ups
- Web Tie-ups
- Brochures
- Invites
- Bus Back Panels
- Promotions at trade shows
- Whats –App Campaign
- Government Allience

WhatsApp

• Tele Calling









Web Promotions

Exhibition Directory



SMS



Tele Calling

Outdoor Advertising



News Paper





Upcoming Events

PUNE (2019)
24, 25, 26 May 2019
Auto Cluster Exhibition Center,
Chinchwad, Pune

PUNE (2020)
29, 30, 31 May 2020
Auto Cluster Exhibition Center,
Chinchwad, Pune

AURANGABAD (2020)
DEC 2020
TPA

Contact Details:-

Mrs. Nirmala S Mandole +91-7276582429

Email: info@enggexpo.in Website: www.enggexpo.in